(e) Each building lot in a Residence Zone shall comply with the 
following minimum requirements: 

1. Residence A Zone: Atleast two acres in area, and at least 
two hundred fifty (250) feet frontage on a public road. 

2. Residence B Zone: At least one acre in area, and at least 
one hundred seventy-five (175) feet frontage on a public road. 

3. Residence C Zone: At least two acres in area, and at least 
two hundred fifty (250) feet frontage on a public road. 

(f) The lot or yard areas required by these Regulations for a par­
ticular building shall not be included as a part of the required lot or